18?3

STG2012-FE5556,/6556




FAFHL20128k H Hr5556/6556

s (A=) N English OBk e ipEd
1 FE-2012-1 201284TEHT Panel A3 1
2 NHLN-8 B R MR Lock nut 34 M8
3 SX-11-31-4 TEBATF-2012 Left clutch handle A3 1 KGR
4 SJ-047-1 ST SJ Rubber cap - di 2
5 HS-8%*55 LNl ¥24 Hexagonal Screw 2 MB8X55 GB5780-86
6 STG6556NA-01.10-08 FzE handle sleeve PVC 2 BN EEE
7 NF-002-R-B FitkTF R E-B right handle upper weld assembly B Q235 1 A LR IR 1 235K F B bk T
8 SJ-231 (= Drive wire 1 1A JE—620
9 SL-8-08 HSE 1 TR chute hand shank cap PU 1 B = f
10 2012-SX-11-031-2 FARATIR R -2012 Handle right weld assembly A3 1 0K AR 23K F T
11 SR-19 i Snap spring 65Mn 1 919
12 0S-30*%19*7 k) oil seal 2 30%19%7
13 HFB-8*40 SN IR Hexagonal flange Screw M8*40 4
14 SX-11-036B-2 LEAIE5-2012 Auger wire 1 1101Q
15 SJ-239 AT IR I helical tooth bracket rocker collar - di 1 M8
16 STG9056Ae-01-03 HIE DT ESE chute rocker bracket A3 1 18 HISTG8062
17 HS-10*30 SRS IRAR Hexagonal bolt M10*30 1
18 HFN-8 et 38 flange nut A3 3 M8
19 BG-8 MIEER blade gasket 3 M8
20 NF-002A hj FEBRTF AR left handle upper weld assembly 1 A LR IR 1 235K F B bk T
21 SL-8-11 HIE 1 AR chute hand shank PP 1 A = Al
22 FE-2012-1 TR R Gear plate weld assembly 1 & HGPP
23 AN-001-33 TR TIoEE handle adjust spring 65Mn 1 T2 T ER L
24 FB-10%20%*2 #H gakset 1 ©10%¢920*2
25 NHLN-10 B R MR lock nut 1 M10
26 NS-L8*40 LAY o blade bolt 4 M8*40
27 SX-11-039 ®RETH handle Pipe A3 1 &11101Q
28 HS*8*40 LNl ¥24 Hexagonal Screw 2 MB8X40 GB5780-86
29 SJ-028 SIFRFAFHH SJ handle bar gasket A3 2
30 FB-8.5%22%2 T plain cushion 10 98.5%¢22%2
31 HS-8%20 SRS Hexagonal Screw 2 MB8X20 GB5780-86
32 SJ-026 STt SJ end cap shaft sleeve PR RGE 2
33 SJ-003 SIRHE SJ gear wheel QT600-3 1
34 WK-5%7.5%19 e[ woodruff key 454 2 5x7.5%19 GB1099-79
35 FRP-4*35 AR Spring pin 1 35xp4 GB879-86
36 SJ-017 SIGEENEEE SJ drive wheel shaft 45# 1
37 SJ-066 SR SJ spring pin 65Mn 2
38 FB-19.5*38%*1.5 TR plain cushion 2 019.5%¢38%1.5
39 T-13 Feia Tire 2 13*5-6
40 LC165(LC170) TR engine 1 6/THP
41 HS-6*%20 LNl ¥24 Hexagonal Screw 2 M6X20 GB5780-86
42 FB-6.5%12%0.7 T plain cushion 20 96.5%¢12*0.7
43 SJ-031 SIR R B SJ belt cover B LIH/ABS 1
44 HS-8*10 LNl ¥24 Hexagonal Screw 6 MB8X10 GB5780-86
45 FB-8.5%16*1.2 T plain cushion 26 98.5%016%1.2
46 NJ-02 0 pin 1
47 SJ-020 NEHES SJ shaft sleeve PGS 2
48 FB-19*38%0.6 T plain cushion 2 919%¢38%0.6
49 HS-6*%20 RA UL, Hexagonal Screw 6 M6x20 GB5781-86
50 SJ-019 SIGE/INE SJ driving shaft sleeve X TEE 8
51 SB-028 Wikigt 2 1 logiqut 3k 4 T 2 M6




e 5 & English MoK B &ix
52 30-SX-11-135 ST left auger A3 2
53 NJ-01 S R output shaft pin 4
54 SJ-012 SIAFFEM SJ bend lever sets - 1£E
55 SJ-150 it Plastic shovel PP 1
56 HS-6*16 ShNFIR L Hexagonal Screw 8 M6X16 GB5780-86
57 SJ-036 k4 Spring 4 65Mn 1
58 SJ-103 SHELIFE T SJ transmission case cover R 1
59 HFN-5 28R flange nut M6 4
60 HS-6*30 ShNFIRL Hexagonal Screw 2 M6X30
61 GPP6562C-01-08 FERGERERT gear connection lever Q325 1 & HGPP
62 30-SX-11-125 Fii right auger A3 2
63 GPG6562C-01-07 RYOLAT EERE: Gear lever connection Q235 1 EAGPP
64 GPP6562C-01-09 ] B T L Adjust speed spring 1 65Mn 2 & HGPP
65 OSP-2.8%25 PiNsl:c! hatch pin 2 92.8%25
66 HS-6*10 ShNFIR L Hexagonal Screw 10 M6X10 GB5780-86
67 GPP6562C-01-12 GPPH shifting fork limb Q325 1 EHGPP
68 SJ-102 SIE IR R SJ transmission case R 1
69 SJ-138 BT lock nut handle PP 2
70 CB-8*25 {7l Sk 77 U 2 Step bolt 2 MB8x25 GB12-88
71 STG9056Ae-01-04 MR dIScharge chute JESS #HISTG9256
72 SJ-045 SI/INR B Small tension plate A3 1
73 SJ-046-1 /INBR AR A Small tension plate gasket WARIG4 5
74 SJ-013C SISk SJ change speed wheel WARIG4 1
75 SJ-035-1 SIBEE3 SJ Spring 3 65Mn 1 #Hi
76 SX-11-170B NG B Small tension pulley gasket A3 1 5 HISTG1170Ae-01
77 HS-8*16 ShNFIR L Hexagonal Screw 1 M8X16
78 FB-6.5%9*1.2 FEEHE spring gasket M6 15 96.5%99*1.5
79 SX-11-170 /PR B INER) Small tension pulley (+ Bearing) - JESS EMSTG1170Ae-01
80 S$J-008C it gasket MR E4E 1
81 HS-8*30 SN FIR L Hexagonal Screw 1 M8X30 GB5780-86
82 SJ-049 NEABEZ S Main Synchronization Wheel 55 1
83 FB-8.5%28*2 R plain cushion 3 98.5%928*2
84 HS-8%25 SN LR Hexagonal flange Screw M8X30%*1 1 TUHALEL
85 SJ-049B SIESH SJ Main pulley HT200 1
86 LB4L-885 VAR V-belt 1 4L-885
87 TB-5M*750 [FA Synchronization Belt 1 5M*750
88 FB-25*20*1.4 AR output shaft gasket 2 25%20%1.4
89 HS-8*16 aval: ¥4 Hexagonal Screw 1 M8x16 GB5781-86
90 KBE-6203 HEAEB) R EA AR R deep groove ball bearing 2 6203 GB277-82
91 SW-8 TS Spring gasket M8 4
92 SJ-005 SIAN A ) SJ hexagonal change speed shaft 40Cr 1
93 WG-10 IR corrugated gasket 1 GB/T860 10
94 RM-5HP T lubricating nipple 1 IEAEM10X1
95 SHS-5*12 o cross-shaped bolt 1 M5*12
96 SJ-013D SRR SJ rubber ring 3N 1
97 SJ-013A SIZE LK SJ change wheels gasket R 2
98 SJ-013B SIZE L SJ change speed shaft cap R 2
99 SR-35 AR Shaft jump ring 1 935
100 SJ-002 SUEREES SJ right angle briquette R 1
101 FB-10.5*28*2 R plain cushion 1 910.5%28*2
102 SJ-108 SIS S transmission shaft sleeve ARG e 1
103 SJ-038 SJipEkL SJ worm wheel ZCuAl10Fe3 1
104 SJ-101A ST 71102 1

/F«ﬁ éJ Pr?'ffsmﬁj: 4 Tﬁ




e ft & & W English MR St i
105 SJ-040 SIHRX SJ shifting fork A3 1£
106 SJ-010A SIENFEL e SJ transmission synchronizing wheel 5 1
107 SJ-010B SIEEN R R SJ transmission belt axle 45# 1
108 BE-6203 TRIRERT & deep groove ball bearing 2 203 GB278-82
109 SJ-007 SIEHFRE SR SJ belt wheel bracket A3 1
110 CP-3*25 piRakic| Hatch pin 65Mn 1 93%25 GB879-86
111 S1-015 ST 2 SJ pully fix plate 2 R 1
112 SJ-069 HiE6 Spring 6 65Mn 1
113 SJ-107 Ik E ST sleeve MBS 1
114 FB-13%24%*2 Ty plain cushion 1 013*924%2
115 BE-16001 TRk & deep groove ball bearing 1 16001 GB276-82
116 SJ-030 SIE Al SJ transmission worm axle 40Cr 1
117 BE-6904 TRk & deep groove ball bearing 1 6904 GB276-82
118 BE-51104 S HESTBRER thrust ball bearing 1 51104 GB301-84
119 SJ-016B SIFLZEES SJ wire pully T 1
120 SJ-052 POAVEL £ Hexagonal Screw A3 1 TEECIR 206 99*22
121 SJ-008 SIRFKEFE20MER) SJ tension pulley - 1E
122 SJ-008B NELES SJ gasket sleeve A3 1
123 SJ-008C NE-T) SJ gasket A3 1
124 SJ-151 P shovel base PP 1
125 SJ-021 HE O EH chute upper gasket A3 3
126 SJ-021C HEE O3 chute gasket A3 3
127 SJ-238 ARk S AR helical tooth bracket collar 1 #HISTG6562Ae
128 $1-023 SIFE ST fix plate R 1
129 SJ-024 NEEeS SJ bearing cap £/ 2
130 SJ-050 SIASfIRLL] SJ Hexagonal Screw 1 35# 1
131 SJ-037 HEES Spring 5 65Mn 1
132 0S-32*%20*6 iy oil seal 1 32x20%6
133 FRP-6*30 AR R T Sping pin 65Mn 3 30%96
134 SJ-057 ] collar A3 1
135 SJ-300 BT RAR belt baffle A3 1 kb A R
136 SJ-039 NPNE ST pully HT150-330 1
137 HS-6*25 lavil 22 Hexagonal Screw 1 M6X25
138 SJ-004 SIS SJ bottom cap A3 1
139 FK-C6*17 Ttk Key 45# 1 6x6x17GB1099-79
140 BE-UC204 HEES NERTETER R Spherical Bearing 1 UC204 GB3882-87
141 SJ-227-2 2 AT Chute helical tooth rocker A3 1
142 OSP-4*42 H AT Hatch spring pin 1 @4 *42
143 SJ-208-12 FEe-2012 helical tooth wheel 45 1 B
144 CB-8*18 el Sk 77 R 2 Step bolt 2 M8x18 GB12-88
145 SJ-225 (R pas helical tooth bracket A3 1 #HSTG6562Ae
146 | STG11(13)70(10)AE-02-01-020 84T latch 65Mn 1
147 SJ-227 H % DR Discharge chute rocker Q325 1
148 SJ-240 BRI FE Rocker handle sleeve 1 #HISTG6562A¢
149 SJ-242 TR Rocker handle 1 #HISTG6562A¢
150 SJ-006-02 STt SJ baffle A3 1
151 CB-8%20 el Sk 77 R 2 Step bolt 4 M8x20 GB12-88
152 CB-8*16 el Sk 77 R 2 Step bolt 4 M8x16 GB12-88
153 SJ-111 STIRRIR (T SJ Slide shoe A3 2
154 SJ-001 SIAE SJ Impeller - 1E
155 SJ-104 SIKHE SJ auger housing L3 JESS ok
156 22-SX-11-300 thRlE22-1 output shaft sleeve 22-1 PP 2 22-300
157 22-5X-11-301 [ SilpuPshattsleeve 922 7~ PP 2 2301




e R = Z English ZA i #E
158 22-SX-11-134 skl Output shaft 454 1
159 SJ-101 SJ I SJ Upper Pedestal 71102 1
160 NJ-02 kil Shear pinbuckle 4
161 NJ-01 S Shear pin 4
Yaviand
4 38, 3k 4 0




